0.0
0.4
0.7
19
7.7
9.7
11.9
12.2
12.3
12.6

X—rownmwrrODr xor

Mueller Road Soccer Fields to St. Peters

Mueller Rd

Airport Rd. (New Town Rd.)
Seeburger Rd.

Hwy B

Hwy C

Hwy C

Hwy C (@T)

Main St. (St. Peters)

Railroad Tracks

Rest/Food Stop

(Food Options: American Legion,
Main St. Diner, QT, Burger King)

RETURN FROM ST. PETERS BACK TO MUELLER SOCCER FIELDS

12.8
13.3
13.4
13.7
17.9
22.7
23.7
24.0
24.9
25.2
25.6

Ao 0O O X

Head West on Main St. (the way you came into town)
Railroad Tracks
Hwy C (@T)

Hwy C

Hwy B

Huster

Bethmann
Seeburger

Airport (New Town)
Mueller Rd.

Soccer Fields

B. Teneau 08/2014



