Mueller Road Soccer Fields to St. Peters

0.0	L	Mueller Rd
0.4	R	Airport Rd. (New Town Rd.)
0.7	L	Seeburger Rd.
1.9	L	Hwy B
7.7	L	Hwy C
9.7	S	Hwy C
11.9	R	Hwy C (@T)
12.2	L	Main St. (St. Peters)
12.3	Χ	Railroad Tracks
12.6		Rest/Food Stop
		(Food Options: American Legion,
		Main St. Diner, QT, Burger King)

RETURN FROM ST. PETERS BACK TO MUELLER SOCCER FIELDS

12.8	Head West on Main St. (the	way you came into town)
13.3 X	Railroad Tracks	,
13.4 R	Hwy C (@T)	
13.7 L	Hwy C	
17.9 R	Hwy B	
22.7 R	Huster	
23.7 L	Bethmann	
24.0 R	Seeburger	
24.9 R	Airport (New Town)	
25.2 L	Mueller Rd.	
25.6 R	Soccer Fields	

B. Teneau 08/2014